42 Old Farnley - Oakwood

Service: Boxing Day

Service No

Old Farnley, Butterbowl

Old Farnley

Copley Hill

VictoriaC

St James Hospital

Easterly Road Hollin Park Mount

Service: Boxing Day

Service No

Old Farnley, Butterbowl

Old Farnley

Copley Hill

VictoriaC

St James Hospital

Easterly Road Hollin Park Mount

42

09:00
09:03
09:15
09:32
09:39
09:50

42

15:33
15:45
16:02
16:11
16:22

42

09:30
09:33
09:45
10:02
10:09
10:20

42

16:03
16:15
16:32
16:41
16:52

42

10:03
10:15
10:32
10:41
10:52

42

16:33
16:45
17:02
17:11
17:22

42

10:33
10:45
11:02
11:11
11:22

42

17:03
17:15
17:32
17:41
17:52

42

11:03
11:15
11:32
11:41
11:52

42

17:33
17:45
18:02
18:09
18:20

42

11:33
11:45
12:02
12:11
12:22

42

18:03
18:15
18:32
18:39
18:50

42

12:03
12:15
12:32
12:41
12:52

42

12:33
12:45
13:02
13:11
13:22

42

13:03
13:15
13:32
13:41
13:52

42

13:33
13:45
14:02
14:11
14:22

42

14:03
14:15
14:32
14:41
14:52

42

14:33
14:45
15:02
15:11
15:22

42

15:03
15:15
15:32
15:41
15:52



42 Oakwood - Old Farnley

Service: Boxing Day

Service No

Easterly Road Hollin Park Mount
Gipton

St James Hospital

Headrow H7

Copley Hill

Old Farnley

Butterbowl

Service: Boxing Day

Service No

Easterly Road Hollin Park Mount
Gipton

St James Hospital

Headrow H7

Copley Hill

Old Farnley

Butterbowl

42

09:06
09:12
09:21
09:30
09:44
09:54

42

15:36
15:42
15:51
16:00
16:14
16:24

42

09:36
09:42
09:51
10:00
10:14
10:24

42

16:06
16:12
16:21
16:30
16:44
16:54

42

10:06
10:12
10:21
10:30
10:44
10:54

42

16:36
16:42
16:51
17:00
17:14
17:24

42

10:36
10:42
10:51
11:00
11:14
11:24

42

17:06
17:12
17:21
17:30
17:44
17:54

42

11:06
11:12
11:21
11:30
11:44
11:54

42

17:36
17:42
17:51
18:00
18:14
18:24
18:26

42

11:36
11:42
11:51
12:00
12:14
12:24

42

18:06
18:12
18:21
18:30

42

12:06
12:12
12:21
12:30
12:44
12:54

42

12:36
12:42
12:51
13:00
13:14
13:24

42

13:06
13:12
13:21
13:30
13:44
13:54

42

13:36
13:42
13:51
14:00
14:14
14:24

42

14:06
14:12
14:21
14:30
14:44
14:54

42

14:36
14:42
14:51
15:00
15:14
15:24

42

15:06
15:12
15:21
15:30
15:44
15:54



